
8125 Bayberry Road, Jacksonville, Florida 32256 USA | Phone: (904) 739-2626 | Fax: (904) 737-5261
Website: www.speck-pumps.com

REV. 12/2021

Order # Description

Square Cover
SS484-2400M-1SW

SS484-1400M-1SW

SS484-3400M-1SW

Round Cover
SS484-2400M-1RW

SS484-1400M-1RW

SS484-3400M-1RW

BaduStream SwimJet System (400 GPM) - Two Jet Housings, One 4.0 HP pump
the Model 21-80/33GS and Control Box with WIFI
BaduStream SwimJet System (270 GPM) - One Jet Housing, One 4.0 HP pump 
the Model 21-80/33GS and Control Box with WIFI
BaduStream SwimJet System (700 GPM) - Three Jet Housings, Two 4.0 HP pumps
the Model 21-80/33GS, Control Box with WIFI & two 4” Check Valves 

BaduStream SwimJet System (400 GPM) - Two Jet Housings, One 4.0 HP pump
the Model 21-80/33GS and Control Box with WIFI
BaduStream SwimJet System (270 GPM) - One Jet Housing, One 4.0 HP pump 
the Model 21-80/33GS and Control Box with WIFI
BaduStream SwimJet System (700 GPM) - Three Jet Housings, Two 4.0 HP pumps
the Model 21-80/33GS, Control Box with WIFI & two 4” Check Valves

 

Package

A

B

D

A

B

D

Single Phase System with GFCI

Order # Description

2308760004G
2308760004B
2308750003B
2308752006K
2308750006
2301002000B
2336002800B
2300003010
2300003310
2300022010
2300011200

Round Gray Cover
Round Black Cover
Square Black Cover
Winter Cover Kit
Butterfly Gasket (Steel Wall Option)
Black Air Regulator
LED Touch Button with 100 ft. Cable
5’ Massage Hose with Pulsator & Hand Grip
15‘ Massage Hose with Pulsator & Hand Grip 
Cap with Hand Grip to Close one Nozzle
BADU Swim Mirror - 24” x 32” polished stainless steel with PVC backing 

Accessories

(Please call Speck Customer Service at (800) 223-8538 for Three Phase Systems)

Part Numbers

5’ Massage Hose with 
Pulsator & Hand Grip

Nozzle Adjustment Tool

Badu®Stream II
SwimJet System


