Badu[®]Stream *II*

SwimJet System

Part Numbers

SPECK X



Single Phase System with GFCI			
Order #	Package	Description	
Square Cover			
SS484-2400M-1SW	А	BaduStream SwimJet System (400 GPM) - Two Jet Housings, One 4.0 HP pump	
		the Model 21-80/33GS and Control Box with WIFI	
SS484-1400M-1SW	В	BaduStream SwimJet System (270 GPM) - One Jet Housing, One 4.0 HP pump	
		the Model 21-80/33GS and Control Box with WIFI	
SS484-3400M-1SW	D	BaduStream SwimJet System (700 GPM) - Three Jet Housings, Two 4.0 HP pumps	
		the Model 21-80/33GS, Control Box with WIFI & two 4" Check Valves	
Round Cover			
SS484-2400M-1RW	A	BaduStream SwimJet System (400 GPM) - Two Jet Housings, One 4.0 HP pump	
		the Model 21-80/33GS and Control Box with WIFI	
SS484-1400M-1RW	В	BaduStream SwimJet System (270 GPM) - One Jet Housing, One 4.0 HP pump	
		the Model 21-80/33GS and Control Box with WIFI	
SS484-3400M-1RW	D	BaduStream SwimJet System (700 GPM) - Three Jet Housings, Two 4.0 HP pumps	
		the Model 21-80/33GS, Control Box with WIFI & two 4" Check Valves	

(Please call Speck Customer Service at (800) 223-8538 for Three Phase Systems)



Nozzle Adjustment Tool



Accessories Order #

Order #	Description	
2308760004G	Round Gray Cover	
2308760004B	Round Black Cover	
2308750003B	Square Black Cover	
2308752006K	Winter Cover Kit	
2308750006	Butterfly Gasket (Steel Wall Option)	
2301002000B	Black Air Regulator	
2336002800B	LED Touch Button with 100 ft. Cable	
2300003010	5' Massage Hose with Pulsator & Hand Grip	
2300003310	15' Massage Hose with Pulsator & Hand Grip	
2300022010	Cap with Hand Grip to Close one Nozzle	
2300011200	BADU Swim Mirror - 24" x 32" polished stainless steel with PVC backing	